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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1540
7272

W1359243
114 SEK

BMW 5-Series -11
Rubber bellow / Tube 

3,0 I. BMW 528I (F10) N53B30A GA8HP-45Z / AUT 4DR
LUFTKANAL 5-8

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

20.413
A

1540
7272

W1359244
88 SEK

BMW 5-Series -11
Rubber bellow / Tube 

3,0 I. BMW 528I (F10) N53B30A GA8HP-45Z / AUT 4DR
LUFTKANAL

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

20.413
A

1540
7272

W1213575
291 SEK

BMW 5-Series -11
Rubber bellow / Tube 

3,0 D. BMW  535D TOURING (F11) N57S / D30B GA8HP-7
INSUGNINGSKANAL

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

15.400
A

1540
7272

W845242
180 SEK

BMW 5-Series -14
Rubber bellow / Tube 

520 D AUT X DRIVE 5D COMBI 520D AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

6.500
A

1540
7272

W1113977
310 SEK

BMW 5-Series -13
Rubber bellow / Tube 

5 F11 520D AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI 2
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

-
A


